
PAV BHAJI
PAV BHAJI (CHEESE)
CHOLE
VEG PANEER MOMOS
BHAKRI PIZZA WITH CHEESE
 

S T R E E T  F O O D

S A N D W I C H E S
MANEK CHOWK SPECIAL SANDWICH

GHUGHRA SANDWICH

PANEER SANDWICH

VEG GRILL SANDWICH

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

PINEAPPLE/CHOCOLATE SANDWICH

GRILLD CHEESE SANDWICH

13.99
14.99
12.99
12.99
12.99

Pure

15.99

8.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

8.99

7.99

Veg

D O S A  C O R N E R
PLAIN DOSA
MASALA DOSA
MAYSORE MASALA DOSA
GHEE MASALA DOSA
GOTALA DOSA
GWALIOR DOSA 
PAV BHAJI DOSA
UTTAPAM

11.99
13.99
14.99
14.99
15.99
12.99
13.99
12.99

M A N E K  C H O W K
I N D I A N  S T R E E T  F O O D

f r i e d / s t e a m

C h o c o l a t e / P i n e a p p l e  

+1 437-438-0875M A D E  W I T H  L O V EWWW.MANEKCHOWK.CA

ADD AMUL CHEESE FOR 1.99$

3 layers



CHORAFALI WITH CHUTNEY
PATRA
MUTHIYA DHOKLA
MASKA BUN WITH BUTTER
MASKA BUN WITH JAM

VADA PAV (BUTTER)

CZ SCHEZWAN VADA PAV

DABELI 

CHEESE DABELI

SAMOSA 2 - PIECE

SAMOSA PAV

VEG BURGER

NOODLE BURGER

SCHEZWAN NOODLES

VEG MAGGIE

CHEESE MAGGIE

CHANACHOR GARAM

+1 437-438-0875M A D E  W I T H  L O V E

S T R E E T  S N A C K S C H A A T  C O R N E R
LIVE PANI PURI - PER PIECE

DAHI PURI

PANI PURI PLATE - 8 pieces

SAMOSA CHAAT

PAPDI CHAAT

DAHI VADA

C O R E  G U J A R A T I
9.99

10.99
10.99
5.99
6.99

0.89

9.99

7.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

4.99

6.99

4.99

5.99

5.99

6.99

8.99

9.99

11.99

7.99

9.99

7.99

Pure Veg

M A N E K  C H O W K
I N D I A N  S T R E E T  F O O D

WWW.MANEKCHOWK.CA

ADD AMUL CHEESE FOR 1.99$

C h o c o l a t e / C h u t n e y  



D R I N K SMASALA PAPAD
MASALA PAV
FRENCH FRIES
PERI PERI FRIES
SPRING ROLLS
PERI PERI SPRING ROLLS
EXTRA GARLIC NAAN
EXTRA PAV (2PC)
EXTRA CHUTNEY
GULAB JAMUN - 3 Pc.

M I L K  S H A K E S

MANGO LASSI
CHHAS - BUTTERMILK
NIMBU MASALA SODA
JEERA SODA
MASALA TEA
KADAK CHAI
SUGAR FREE CHAI
POP
WATER BOTTLE

WWW.MANEKCHOWK.CA +1 437-438-0875M A D E  W I T H  L O V E

S I D E S

5.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
2.49
1.49

COLD COCO
CHIKU MILKSHAKE
BUTTERSCOTCH MILKSHAKE
OREO MILKSHAKE
COLD COFFEE
ICE COFFEE

7.99
8.99
7.99
6.99
6.99
4.99

3.99
3.99
5.99
6.99
4.99
5.99
2.99
2.99
1.49
5.99

S P E C I A L
MANEKCHOWK SP FRIES
MC SPECIAL SANDWICH

9.99
15.99

Pure Veg

M A N E K  C H O W K
I N D I A N  S T R E E T  F O O D


