



**STREET FOOD**

☺ PAV BHAJI	13.99
PAV BHAJI (CHEESE)	14.99
CHOLE	12.99
VEG PANEER MOMOS <i>fried/steam</i>	12.99
BHAKRI PIZZA WITH CHEESE	12.99



**DOSA CORNER**

PLAIN DOSA	11.99
MASALA DOSA	13.99
MAYSORE MASALA DOSA	14.99
GHEE MASALA DOSA	14.99
☺ GOTALA DOSA	15.99
GWALIOR DOSA	12.99
PAV BHAJI DOSA	13.99
UTTAPAM	12.99



**SANDWICHES** 3 layers

☺ MANEK CHOWK SPECIAL SANDWICH	15.99
GHUGHRA SANDWICH	8.99
☺ PANEER SANDWICH	10.99
VEG GRILL SANDWICH	9.99
ICE CREAM SANDWICH <i>Chocolate/Pineapple</i>	9.99
PINEAPPLE/CHOCOLATE SANDWICH	8.99
GRILLD CHEESE SANDWICH	7.99



**ADD AMUL CHEESE FOR 1.99\$**

**Amul**

The Taste of India



## STREET SNACKS

☉ VADA PAV (BUTTER)	4.99
CZ SCHEZWAN VADA PAV	6.99
DABELI	4.99
CHEESE DABELI	5.99
SAMOSA 2 - PIECE	5.99
SAMOSA PAV	6.99
VEG BURGER	8.99
NOODLE BURGER	9.99
SCHEZWAN NOODLES	11.99
VEG MAGGIE	7.99
CHEESE MAGGIE	9.99
CHANACHOR GARAM	7.99



**ADD AMUL CHEESE FOR 1.99\$**

## CHAAT CORNER

LIVE PANI PURI - PER PIECE	0.89
DAHI PURI	9.99
PANI PURI PLATE - 8 pieces	7.99
SAMOSA CHAAT	9.99
PAPDI CHAAT	9.99
DAHI VADA	9.99



## CORE GUJARATI

CHORAFALI WITH CHUTNEY	9.99
PATRA	10.99
MUTHIYA DHOKLA	10.99
MASKA BUN WITH BUTTER	5.99
MASKA BUN WITH JAM	6.99
<i>Chocolate/Chutney</i>	



## MILK SHAKES

☉ COLD COCO	7.99
CHIKU MILKSHAKE	8.99
BUTTERSCOTCH MILKSHAKE	7.99
OREO MILKSHAKE	6.99
☉ COLD COFFEE	6.99
ICE COFFEE	4.99

## SIDES

MASALA PAPAD	3.99
MASALA PAV	3.99
FRENCH FRIES	5.99
PERI PERI FRIES	6.99
SPRING ROLLS	4.99
PERI PERI SPRING ROLLS	5.99
EXTRA GARLIC NAAN	2.99
EXTRA PAV (2PC)	2.99
EXTRA CHUTNEY	1.49
GULAB JAMUN - 3 Pc.	5.99

## SPECIAL

☉ MANEKCHOWK SP FRIES	9.99
MC SPECIAL SANDWICH	15.99

## DRINKS

MANGO LASSI	5.99
CHHAS - BUTTERMILK	3.99
NIMBU MASALA SODA	3.99
JEERA SODA	3.99
MASALA TEA	3.99
KADAK CHAI	3.99
SUGAR FREE CHAI	3.99
POP	2.49
WATER BOTTLE	1.49

